


Camino, tailored to impress.

Camino is tailored to impress with transitional lines that complement both
contemporary and traditional interiors. The flared arm is a timeless detail that
opens up the seating area for greater comfort. Make it yours with any of the
Global’s high performance textiles, vinyls or leathers. Matching or contrasting

piping is available on the arms, seat and back for a formalized look.

global

5471-CP Lounge Chair, 5473-CP Three Seat Sofa shown in Momentum Tradition, Weld (TD36), Contrast Piping shown in Maharam Manner, Magic (MN93)
and Night (ASM) Wood leg. 5475-W End Table, 5474-W Coffee Table with Wood Top and legs shown in Night (ASM).

N ‘ camino seating



Transitional styling and a contemporary scale
complete the fit.

Polished aluminum legs and frame are also available on Camino. Coordinating
coffee and end tables in both wood solids and laminates complete the collection.

Designed by Chris Carter.

i @ camino seating

5481LM Lounge Chair shown in CTL Leather, Ivory (PC07). 5484-HP Coffee Table with High Pressure Laminate Top shown in White Chocolate (WHC).



Color it your way

Piping Options

Leg Finishes

Features

Contrasting tailored piping (CP) (optional).

Wood legs available in many finishes for seating.

Standard with double stitched seams.

\

Matching tailored piping (MP) (optional).

Polished Aluminum legs available for seating.

Rectangular, square and round occasional
tables available.

L

Without piping.

Polished Aluminum or wood legs available
for tables.

Tabletops available in melamine, high pressure
laminate and wood options.

5481MP Lounge chair shown in Mayer Echo, Cerulean (YUD6) with Matching Piping. 5471 Lounge chair shown in Momentum Lena, Ink (YUX2) with Absolute (AAM)
Wood legs. 5481 Lounge Chair shown in Allante, Mango (A63E).

Nl ‘ camino seating



Camino Seating Models

Description

P ? P P ® N

w
IN

5471

Lounge Chair Wood 29.5
Legs. Fully upholstered, 749
fixed cushions, top

stitched seams.

5471LM

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, top stitched seams.

5471-CP

Lounge Chair Wood Legs. ~ 29.5
Fully upholstered, fixed 749
cushions, contrast piping.
5471LM-CP

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, contrast piping in

Grade 3 or 4 material.

5471-MP

Lounge Chair Wood Legs. 29.5
Fully upholstered, fixed 749
cushions, matching piping.
5471LM-MP

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, matching piping.

5472

Two Seat Sofa, Wood 51
Legs. Fully upholstered, 1295
fixed cushions, top

stitched seams.

5472LM

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, top stitched seams.

5472-CP

Two Seat Sofa, Wood Legs. 51
Fully upholstered, fixed 1295
cushions, contrast piping.
5472LM-CP

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, contrast piping in

Grade 3 or 4 material.

5472-MP

Two Seat Sofa, Wood Legs. 51
Fully upholstered, fixed 1295
cushions, matching piping.
5472LM-MP

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, matching piping.

Dimensions

D H
IN IN
mm mm
29 305
737 775
29 305
737 775
29 305
737 775
29 305
737 775
29 305
737 775
29 305
737 775

Seat
Height
IN

mm

18
457

457

457

457

18
457

457

Description

P P POT R

w
IN

5481

Lounge Chair Polished 29.5
Aluminum Legs. Fully 749
upholstered, fixed cushions,

top stitched seams.

5481LM

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, top stitched seams.

5481-CP

Lounge Chair Polished 295
Aluminum Legs. Fully 749
upholstered, fixed cushions,
contrast piping.

5481LM-CP

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, contrast piping in

Grade 3 or 4 material.

5481-MP

Lounge Chair Polished 29.5
Aluminum Legs. Fully 749
upholstered, fixed cushions,
matching piping.

5481LM-MP

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, matching piping.

5482

Two Seat Sofa, Polished 51
Aluminum Legs. Fully 1295
upholstered, fixed cushions,

top stitched seams.

5482LM

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, top stitched seams.

5482-CP

Two Seat Sofa, Polished 51
Aluminum Legs. Fully 1295
upholstered, fixed cushions,
contrast piping.

5482LM-CP

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, contrast piping in

Grade 3 or 4 material.

5482-MP

Two Seat Sofa, Polished 51
Aluminum Legs. Fully 1295
upholstered, fixed cushions,
matching piping.

5482LM-MP

As above upholstered in

leather or leather/mock

leather. Additional stitch

details, matching piping.

Dimensions

D H
IN IN
mm mm
29 305
737 775
29 305
737 775
29 305
737 775
29 305
737 775
29 305
737 775
29 305
737 775

Seat
Height
IN

mm

18
457

18
457

18
457

18
457

18
457

18
457

global

ol . camino seating



Camino Seating Models

Description Dimensions Seat Description Dimensions Seat
w D H Height w D H Height
IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN
mm mm  mm mm mm mm  mm mm
5473 5483
Three Seat Sofa, Wood Legs. 71 29 305 18 Three Seat Sofa, Polished 71 29 305 18
Fully upholstered, fixed 1803 737 775 457 Aluminum Legs. Fully 1803 737 775 457
cushions, top stitched seams. upholstered, fixed cushions,
5473LM top stitched seams.
As above upholstered in 5483LM
leather or leather/mock As above upholstered in
leather. Additional stitch leather or leather/mock
details, top stitched seams. leather. Additional stitch

details, top stitched seams.

5473-CP 5483-CP

Three Seat Sofa, Wood Legs. 71 29 305 18 Three Seat Sofa, Polished 71 29 305 18
Fully upholstered, fixed 1803 737 775 457 Aluminum Legs. Fully 1803 737 775 457
cushions, contrast piping. upholstered, fixed cushions,

5473LM-CP contrast piping.

As above upholstered in 5483LM-CP

leather or leather/mock As above upholstered in

leather. Additional stitch leather or leather/mock

details, contrast piping in leather. Additional stitch

Grade 3 or 4 material. details, contrast piping in

Grade 3 or 4 material.

5473-MP 5483-MP

Three Seat Sofa, Wood Legs. 71 29 305 18 Three Seat Sofa, Polished 71 29 305 18
Fully upholstered, fixed 1803 737 775 457 Aluminum Legs. Fully 1803 737 775 457
cushions, matching piping. upholstered, fixed cushions,

5473LM-MP matching piping.

As above upholstered in 5483LM-MP

leather or leather/mock As above upholstered in

leather. Additional stitch leather or leather/mock

details, matching piping. leather. Additional stitch

details, matching piping.

global

ol . camino seating



Camino Table Models

Description Dimensions Description Dimensions
W D H W D H
IN IN IN IN IN IN
mm mm  mm mm mm  mm
m— 5474-LP T 5484-LP
Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. 48 22 175 [ Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. 48 22 175
‘Wood apron, tapered wood legs. 1219 559 445 ! ! Wood apron, Polished Aluminum 1219 559 445
Thermally fused laminate top, legs. Thermally fused laminate
PVC edge. top, PVC edge.
5474-HP ST 5484-HP
| ' | | Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. 48 22 175 | Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. 48 22 175
Wood apron, tapered wood legs. 1219 559 445 ! Wood apron, Polished Aluminum 1219 559 445
High Pressure laminate top, PVC legs. High Pressure laminate top,
edge. PVC edge.
5474-W TR 5484-W
| | ' Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. 48 22 175 | Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. 48 22 175
Wood apron, tapered wood legs. 1219 559 445 H ' Wood apron, Polished Aluminum 1219 559 445
Wood top with reverse legs. Wood top with reverse
beveled edge. beveled edge.
5475-LP T 5485-LP
| | | ' End Table 21"x 21" Square. 21 21 175 End Table 21"x 21" Square. Wood 21 21 175
Wood apron, tapered wood legs. 533 533 445 apron, Polished Aluminum legs. 533 533 445
Thermally fused laminate top, Thermally fused laminate top,
PVC edge. PVC edge.
5475-HP v 5485-HP
| | | ' End Table 21"x 21" Square. 21 21 175 End Table 21"x 21" Square. Wood 21 21 175
Wood apron, tapered wood legs. 533 533 445 apron, Polished Aluminum legs. 533 533 445
High Pressure laminate top, High Pressure laminate top,
PVC edge. PVC edge.
5475-W b 5485-W
| | | I End Table 21"x 21" Square. 21 21 175 End Table 21"x 21" Square. Wood 21 21 175
Wood apron, tapered wood legs. 533 533 445 apron, Polished Aluminum legs. 533 533 445
Wood top with reverse Wood top with reverse
beveled edge. beveled edge.
5476-LP T — 5486-LP
' | | | End Table 24" Round. Wood 24 24 175 End Table 24" Round. Wood 24 24 175
apron, tapered wood legs. 610 610 445 apron, Polished Aluminum legs. 610 610 445
Thermally fused laminate top, Thermally fused laminate top,
PVC edge. PVC edge.
5476-HP — 5486-HP
' | | | End Table 24" Round. Wood 24 24 17.5 End Table 24" Round. Wood apron, 24 24 175
apron, tapered wood legs. 610 610 445 Polished Aluminum legs. High 610 610 445
High Pressure laminate top, Pressure laminate top, PVC edge.
PVC edge.
5476-W -— 5486-W
' ‘ ' l End Table 24" Round. Wood 24 24 175 End Table 24" Round. Wood apron, 24 24 175
apron, tapered wood legs. Wood 610 610 445 Polished Aluminum legs. Wood 610 610 445
top with reverse beveled edge. top with reverse beveled edge.

For a complete listing of Camino models, please refer to the Global Price List.

Corporate Memb

Please visit globalfurnituregroup.com for additional product information including environmental certifications.
Cover: 5471-CP Lounge Chair shown in Maharam Metric, Lava (MT58), Piping shown in Maharam Manner, Ember
(MN90) and Cream (WTM) Wood legs

..;as"'ﬁ'

Association of Canadian Ergonomists.
‘Association Canadienne d'Ergonomic

BIFMA

US.A.

Global Furniture Group

17 West Stow Road P.O. Box 562
Marlton New Jersey U.S.A. 08053
Tel (856) 596-3390 (800) 220-1900
Fax (856) 596-5684

International

Global Furniture Group

560 Supertest Road, Toronto
Ontario Canada M3] 2M6

Tel (416) 661-3660 (800) 668-5870
Fax (416) 661-5671

Canada

Global Furniture Group

1350 Flint Rd., Toronto Ontario Canada M3J 2J7

Sales & Marketing: Tel (1-877) 446-2251

Customer Service: Tel (416) 739-5000 Fax (416) 739-7033
Government Customer Service: Fax (416) 739-6319

Offices throughout Canada, United States, United Kingdom and Brazil. Distribution around the world. A member of Global Furniture Group. © 2018 ® ™ Trademarks of
Global Furniture Group. These products may be covered by one or more issued patents or pending patent applications in Canada, the U.S. and elsewhere. All intellectual
property rights in applicable trademarks, patents and industrial designs are strictly reserved. Made in Canada. Specifications are correct at time of printing. Printed in
Canada. Creative / Global Design Center 140218 15.0077

global

~I| ‘ camino seating





