



Camino is tailored to impress with transitional lines that complement both contemporary and traditional interiors. The flared arm is a timeless detail that opens up the seating area for greater comfort. Make it yours with any of the Global's high performance textiles, vinyls or leathers. Matching or contrasting piping is available on the arms, seat and back for a formalized look.

Transitional styling and a contemporary scale complete the fit.



Polished aluminum legs and frame are also available on Camino. Coordinating coffee and end tables in both wood solids and laminates complete the collection. Designed by Chris Carter.

Color it your way







Piping Options



Contrasting tailored piping (CP) (optional).



Matching tailored piping (MP) (optional).



Without piping.

Leg Finishes



Wood legs available in many finishes for seating.



Polished Aluminum legs available for seating.



Polished Aluminum or wood legs available for tables.

Features



Standard with double stitched seams.



Rectangular, square and round occasional tables available.



Tabletops available in melamine, high pressure laminate and wood options.

Camino Seating Models

Description		W IN mm	Dimen D IN mm	H IN mm	Seat Height IN mm	Description		W IN mm	Dimen D IN mm	sions H IN mm	Seat Height IN mm
	5471 Lounge Chair Wood Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, top stitched seams. 5471LM As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, top stitched seams.	29.5 749	29 737	30.5 775	18 457		5481 Lounge Chair Polished Aluminum Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, top stitched seams. 5481LM As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, top stitched seams.	29.5 749	29 737	30.5 775	18 457
	5471-CP Lounge Chair Wood Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, contrast piping. 5471LM-CP As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, contrast piping in Grade 3 or 4 material.	29.5 749	29 737	30.5 775	18 457		5481-CP Lounge Chair Polished Aluminum Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, contrast piping. 5481LM-CP As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, contrast piping in Grade 3 or 4 material.	29.5 749	29 737	30.5 775	18 457
	5471-MP Lounge Chair Wood Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, matching piping. 5471LM-MP As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, matching piping.	29.5 749	29 737	30.5 775	18 457		5481-MP Lounge Chair Polished Aluminum Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, matching piping. 5481LM-MP As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, matching piping.	29.5 749	29 737	30.5 775	18 457
	Two Seat Sofa, Wood Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, top stitched seams. 5472LM As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, top stitched seams.	51 1295	29 737	30.5 775	18 457		Two Seat Sofa, Polished Aluminum Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, top stitched seams. 5482LM As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, top stitched seams.	51 1295	29 737	30.5 775	18 457
	5472-CP Two Seat Sofa, Wood Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, contrast piping. 5472LM-CP As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, contrast piping in Grade 3 or 4 material.	51 1295	29 737	30.5 775	18 457		Two Seat Sofa, Polished Aluminum Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, contrast piping. 5482LM-CP As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, contrast piping in Grade 3 or 4 material.	51 1295	29 737	30.5 775	18 457
	5472-MP Two Seat Sofa, Wood Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, matching piping. 5472LM-MP As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, matching piping.	51 1295	29 737	30.5 775	18 457		5482-MP Two Seat Sofa, Polished Aluminum Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, matching piping. 5482LM-MP As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, matching piping.	51 1295	29 737	30.5 775	18 457

Camino Seating Models

Description		Dimensions		Seat	Description		Dimer	Seat	
2000	W	D	Н	Height	2000	W	D	Н	Height
	IN	IN	IN	IN		IN	IN	IN	IN
	mm	mm	mm	mm		mm	mm	mm	mm
Fully upho cushions, t 5473LM As above to leather or leather. Ad	Sofa, Wood Legs. 71 distered, fixed 1803 op stitched seams. upholstered in leather/mock ditional stitch o stitched seams.	29 737	30.5 775	18 457	5483 Three Seat Sofa, Polished Aluminum Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, top stitched seams. 5483LM As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, top stitched seams.	71 1803	29 737	30.5 775	18 457
Fully upho cushions, o 5473LM-C As above u leather or leather. Addetails, con	Sofa, Wood Legs. 71 distered, fixed 1803 contrast piping. P upholstered in leather/mock ditional stitch ntrast piping in 4 material.	29 737	30.5 775	18 457	5483-CP Three Seat Sofa, Polished Aluminum Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, contrast piping. 5483LM-CP As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, contrast piping in Grade 3 or 4 material.	71 1803	29 737	30.5 775	18 457
Fully upho cushions, i 5473LM-N As above u leather or leather. Ac	Sofa, Wood Legs. 71 slstered, fixed 1803 matching piping. IP upholstered in leather/mock ditional stitch atching piping.	29 737	30.5 775	18 457	5483-MP Three Seat Sofa, Polished Aluminum Legs. Fully upholstered, fixed cushions, matching piping. 5483LM-MP As above upholstered in leather or leather/mock leather. Additional stitch details, matching piping.	71 1803	29 737	30.5 775	18 457

Camino Table Models

Description		W IN mm	Dimer D IN mm	nsions H IN mm	Description	W IN mm	Dimer D IN mm	nsions H IN mm
	5474-LP Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. Wood apron, tapered wood legs. Thermally fused laminate top, PVC edge.	48 1219	22 559	17.5 445	5484-LP Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. Wood apron, Polished Aluminum legs. Thermally fused laminate top, PVC edge.	48 1219	22 559	17.5 445
	5474-HP Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. Wood apron, tapered wood legs. High Pressure laminate top, PVC edge.	48 1219	22 559	17.5 445	5484-HP Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. Wood apron, Polished Aluminum legs. High Pressure laminate top, PVC edge.	48 1219	22 559	17.5 445
	5474-W Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. Wood apron, tapered wood legs. Wood top with reverse beveled edge.	48 1219	22 559	17.5 445	5484-W Coffee Table 48"x 22" Rectangular. Wood apron, Polished Aluminum legs. Wood top with reverse beveled edge.	48 1219	22 559	17.5 445
Ш	5475-LP End Table 21"x 21" Square. Wood apron, tapered wood legs. Thermally fused laminate top, PVC edge.	21 533	21 533	17.5 445	5485-LP End Table 21"x 21" Square. Wood apron, Polished Aluminum legs. Thermally fused laminate top, PVC edge.	21 533	21 533	17.5 445
Ш	5475-HP End Table 21"x 21" Square. Wood apron, tapered wood legs. High Pressure laminate top, PVC edge.	21 533	21 533	17.5 445	5485-HP End Table 21"x 21" Square. Wood apron, Polished Aluminum legs. High Pressure laminate top, PVC edge.	21 533	21 533	17.5 445
III	5475-W End Table 21"x 21" Square. Wood apron, tapered wood legs. Wood top with reverse beveled edge.	21 533	21 533	17.5 445	5485-W End Table 21"x 21" Square. Wood apron, Polished Aluminum legs. Wood top with reverse beveled edge.	21 533	21 533	17.5 445
Ш	5476-LP End Table 24" Round. Wood apron, tapered wood legs. Thermally fused laminate top, PVC edge.	24 610	24 610	17.5 445	5486-LP End Table 24" Round. Wood apron, Polished Aluminum legs. Thermally fused laminate top, PVC edge.	24 610	24 610	17.5 445
Ш	5476-HP End Table 24" Round. Wood apron, tapered wood legs. High Pressure laminate top, PVC edge.	24 610	24 610	17.5 445	5486-HP End Table 24" Round. Wood apron, Polished Aluminum legs. High Pressure laminate top, PVC edge.	24 610	24 610	17.5 445
Ш	5476-W End Table 24" Round. Wood apron, tapered wood legs. Wood top with reverse beveled edge.	24 610	24 610	17.5 445	5486-W End Table 24" Round. Wood apron, Polished Aluminum legs. Wood top with reverse beveled edge.	24 610	24 610	17.5 445

For a complete listing of Camino models, please refer to the Global Price List.





Please visit globalfurnituregroup.com for additional product information including environmental certifications. Cover: 5471-CP Lounge Chair shown in Maharam Metric, Lava (MTS8), Piping shown in Maharam Manner, Ember (MN90) and Cream (WTM) Wood legs.

U.S.A. Global Furniture Group 17 West Stow Road P.O. Box 562 Marlton New Jersey U.S.A. 08053 Tel (856) 596-3390 (800) 220-1900 Fax (856) 596-5684

Canada

Global Furniture Group 1350 Flint Rd., Toronto Ontario Canada M3J 2J7 Sales & Marketing: Tel (1-877) 446-2251 Customer Service: Tel (416) 739-5000 Fax (416) 739-7033 Government Customer Service: Fax (416) 739-6319

International

Global Furniture Group 560 Supertest Road, Toronto Ontario Canada M3J 2M6 Tel (416) 661-3660 (800) 668-5870

Offices throughout Canada, United States, United Kingdom and Brazil. Distribution around the world. A member of Global Furniture Group. © 2018 ® TM Trademarks of Clobal Furniture Group. These products may be covered by one or more issued patents or pending patent applications in Canada, the U.S. and elsewhere. All intellectual property rights in applicable trademarks, patents and industrial designs are strictly reserved. Made in Canada. Specifications are correct at time of printing. Printed in Canada. Creative / Global Design Center 140218 15.0077